
Darcy's ice Ingredients and
Nutrition
Facts

Flavor Image Ingredients Nutrition Facts（90ml）

Coconut Milk &
Chocolate Cookie

Organic coconut milk (from Sri Lanka),Non-centrifugal beet sugar,Almondpowder,
Organic chocolate,Organic inulin,Organic extra virgin coconut oil,Organic agave
syrup,Salt,Kelp stock/Baking soda.
Allergens：Almonds

Soy Milk & Brown
Sugar Caramel

Soy milk (from Japan),Caramel sauce,Edible almond oil,Non-centrifugal beet sugar,Egg
yolk,Caramelized hazelnuts (hazelnuts,non-centrifugal beet sugar),Processed konjac
product(starch syrup solids, konjac flour),Kelp stock,Salt.
Allergens：Eggs, Soybeans, Almonds, Hazelnuts

Le Chocolat
Soy milk (from Japan),Non-centrifugal beet sugar,Organic chocolate,Organic tofu,
Organic cocoa powder,Caramel sauce,Processed konjac product(starch syrup solids,
konjac flour),Kelp stock,Salt.
Allergens：Soybeans

Ichiban Matcha
Soy milk (from Japan),Organic coconut milk,Organic agave syrup,Organic Matcha,Beet
sugar,Sesame oil,Salt,Agar,Kelp stock.
Allergens：Soybeans, Sesame

Roasted Japanese
Tea HOJICHA

Soy Milk (from Japan),Coconut milk,Non-Centrifugal beet sugar,Hojicha (Japanese
Roasted Tea),Sesame oil,Processed konjac product(starch syrup solids, konjac flour),Kelp
stock,Agar,Salt.
Allergens：Soybeans, Sesame

Coriander & Kiwi Kiwi fruit (New Zealand),Beet sugar,Apple,Coriander,Organic lemon juice,Kelp stock.
Allergens：Kiwis, Apples

Strawberry Sorbet
(Seasonal)

Strawberries (Japan),Non-centrifugal beet sugar,Organic lemon juice,Kelp stock.
Allergens：None

Berry Rouge
(Seasonal)

Organic blueberries (from Canada),Black currants,Organic agave syrup,Strawberries,Beet
sugar, Brandy,Organic lemon juice,Rosemary powder,Kelp stock.
Allergens：None　　Alcohol：0.4%　

Calories    ： 252kcal 
Total Fat  ： 15.1g
Sodium      ： 0.14g
Total Carb： 27.3g
Protein　  ： 1.8g

Calories    ： 201kcal 
Total Fat  ： 12.8g
Sodium      ： 0.12g
Total Carb： 18.2g
Protein　  ： 3.3g

Calories    ： 134kcal 
Total Fat  ： 4.4g
Sodium      ： 0.13g
Total Carb： 19.4g
Protein　  ： 4.1g
Calories    ： 171kcal 
Total Fat  ： 10.9g
Sodium      ： 0.11g
Total Carb： 14.0g
Protein　  ： 4.1g

Calories    ： 149kcal 
Total Fat  ： 7.3g
Sodium      ： 0.09g
Total Carb： 18.5g
Protein　  ： 2.3g
Calories    ： 66kcal 
Total Fat  ： 0.1g
Sodium      ： 0.03g
Total Carb： 15.7g
Protein　  ： 0.4g
Calories    ： 82kcal 
Total Fat  ： 0.1g
Sodium      ： 0.01g
Total Carb： 20.2g
Protein　  ： 0.2g

Calories    ： 103kcal 
Total Fat  ： 0.1g
Sodium      ： 0.02g
Total Carb： 25.3g
Protein　  ： 0.2g
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	Coconut Milk & Chocolate Cookie
	Organic coconut milk (from Sri Lanka),Non-centrifugal beet sugar,Almondpowder, Organic chocolate,Organic inulin,Organic extra virgin coconut oil,Organic agave syrup,Salt,Kelp stock/Baking soda. Allergens：Almonds

	Soy Milk & Brown Sugar Caramel
	Soy milk (from Japan),Caramel sauce,Edible almond oil,Non-centrifugal beet sugar,Egg yolk,Caramelized hazelnuts (hazelnuts,non-centrifugal beet sugar),Processed konjac product(starch syrup solids, konjac flour),Kelp stock,Salt. Allergens：Eggs, Soybeans, Almonds, Hazelnuts

	Le Chocolat
	Soy milk (from Japan),Non-centrifugal beet sugar,Organic chocolate,Organic tofu, Organic cocoa powder,Caramel sauce,Processed konjac product(starch syrup solids, konjac flour),Kelp stock,Salt. Allergens：Soybeans

	Ichiban Matcha
	Soy milk (from Japan),Organic coconut milk,Organic agave syrup,Organic Matcha,Beet sugar,Sesame oil,Salt,Agar,Kelp stock. Allergens：Soybeans, Sesame

	Roasted Japanese Tea HOJICHA
	Soy Milk (from Japan),Coconut milk,Non-Centrifugal beet sugar,Hojicha (Japanese Roasted Tea),Sesame oil,Processed konjac product(starch syrup solids, konjac flour),Kelp stock,Agar,Salt. Allergens：Soybeans, Sesame

	Coriander & Kiwi
	Kiwi fruit (New Zealand),Beet sugar,Apple,Coriander,Organic lemon juice,Kelp stock. Allergens：Kiwis, Apples

	Strawberry Sorbet (Seasonal)
	Strawberries (Japan),Non-centrifugal beet sugar,Organic lemon juice,Kelp stock. Allergens：None

	Berry Rouge (Seasonal)
	Organic blueberries (from Canada),Black currants,Organic agave syrup,Strawberries,Beet sugar, Brandy,Organic lemon juice,Rosemary powder,Kelp stock. Allergens：None　　Alcohol：0.4%　



